safety interlock switches
G
For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.sti.com or www.omron.ca
OmrOn Scientific technOlOgieS, inc.
USA Tel. 1/888/510-4357 canada Tel. 1/866/986-6766
G201
■	 Operation

times from 1.0 seconds up to 31 seconds.
For information on  the SR223SMT,
see page H82
✎
✎
✎
TL5012
safety interlock switches
G
For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.sti.com or www.omron.ca
OmrOn Scientific technOlOgieS, inc.
USA Tel. 1/888/510-4357 canada Tel. 1/866/986-6766
G203
model Solenoid contacts  Wiring entry Part no.
TL5012-1024SM (standard actuator) 24 VAC/DC 2 N/C + 1 N/O 1 x M20 with NPT adapter 44530-0010
TL5012-1110SM (standard actuator) 110 VAC 2 N/C + 1 N/O 1 x M20 with NPT adapter 44530-0020
TL5012-1220SM (standard actuator) 220 VAC* 2 N/C + 1 N/O 1 x M20 with NPT adapter 44530-0030
TL5012-2024SM (standard actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C 1 x M20 with NPT adapter 44530-0050
TL5012-2110SM (standard actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C 1 x M20 with NPT adapter 44530-0060
TL5012-2220SM (standard actuator) 220 VAC* 3 N/C 1 x M20 with NPT adapter 44530-0070
Override key, molded plastic    44530-0700
Spare standard actuator (without catch and catch case)   44519-0700
Spare mechanical catch kit (use with standard actuator only)   44501-0740
Spare alignment guide (plastic)    44501-0770